
UP

GARAGE
11'-0" x 33'-0" 

UP

7'
-4

"

2'-0"

2'-0"

1'
-0

"

ENTRY 
CLOSET

1'
-0

"

1'
-0

"

1'-1" 12'-6"

5'-3"

1'-1"

6'
-8

"

UNIT
5

A5.01

1

W05AW05A

W05A

W05A

10
'-1

0 
1/

16
"

6'
-2

 9
/1

6"
4'

-6
 1

5/
16

"
9'

-7
 1

/2
"

6'-9 1/4"

3'-3 1/4"

WATER HEATER

OPTIONAL ELEV. 
SHAFT

DINING

DN

UP

DECK

STORAGE OR 
ELEVATOR

DN

UP

STORAGE OR 
ELEVATOR

KITCHEN

BATH

LIVING

1'
-0

"

1'
-0

"

UNIT
5

W05AW05A

W05A

13'-3 3/8" 4'-10 1/2"

6'
-1

 1
/2

"
4'

-8
 1

/2
"

22
'-3

"

DN

UP

STORAGE OR 
ELEVATOR

PRIMARY BEDROOM
12'-10" x 11'-11" 

PRIMARY 
BATH

BEDROOM
12'-5" x 9'-5" 

BATH

WALK IN 
CLOSET

CL

W/D

UNIT
5

W05A

W05B

W05A

W05A

W05A

W04

W05A

W05A

W05A

W05BW05B

W05B

W05A

13'-0 3/4" 5'-1 1/4"

6'
-1

 1
/2

"
4'

-8
 1

/2
"

12
'-9

 3
/1

6"
9'

-5
 1

3/
16

"

13'-3 3/8" 4'-10 1/2"

12
'-3

 1
1/

16
"

5'
-7

 1
/2

"
3'

-3
 1

/2
"

2'
-4

 1
/2

"
9'

-5
 1

3/
16

"

W05A

BATH

LOFT
23'-2" x 14'-5"  

DN

STORAGE OR 
ELEVATOR

DECK
176 SF 

DECK
176 SF 

1'
-0

" 1'
-0

"

UNIT
5

W07

W05B

W05A

W05AW05A

W07

12
'-6

"
4'

-8
 1

/2
"

8 
3/

4"
5'

-4
 3

/4
"

W05A

10'-4" 7'-10"

12'-6 1/8" 2'-4 3/4" 3'-3 1/4"

4'-10 1/2"

48
 U

ni
on

 W
ha

rf
   

Po
rtl

an
d,

 M
ai

ne
 0

41
01

(20
7) 

77
2-6

02
2  A

RC
HE

TY
PE

@A
RC

HE
TY

PE
PA

.CO
M

D
at

e:
Sc

al
e:

Pr
oj

ec
t:

A
rc

hi
te

ct
:

C
on

su
lta

nt
:

Pr
ep

ar
ed

 F
or

:
R

ev
is

io
ns

:
 1

/4
" =

 1
'-0

"

A6.05

EN
LA

RG
ED

 U
NI

T 
5

PL
AN

S

21
 N

OV
 20

16
BR

AM
HA

LL
 RO

W

74
9 

CO
N

G
RE

SS
 S

T
PO

RT
LA

N
D

, M
A

IN
E

Br
am

ha
ll 

Ro
w

,
LL

C

 1/4" = 1'-0"
1 1ST FLOOR UNIT 5
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2 2ND FLOOR UNIT 5
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3 3RD FLOOR UNIT 5 TYPE A
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